Improving choice, quality and service
Brickwork Accessories
toughsheet
BUILDING PRODUCTS s
FS 658263
DPCs
Weep Vents
Wall Ties

1.4301 : BS EN 10088-3.
Ladder Length 2700mm.
Conforms to BS 5628-2. 500N/mm2
minimum tensile strength.
Special designs are available
on request for corners
and T-shapes.
Overlap ends 225mm
Also available in Galvanised
steel, use prefix GBF
Galvanised steel in pack
quantities of 25
 Reference Type Round Ladder Wall Qty
   Wire Diameter Width Width
   (mm) (mm) (mm)
 SBF30W60 Single Leaf 3 60 100 20
 SBF30W100 Single Leaf 3 100 140/150 20
 SBF30W150 Single Leaf 3 150 190/200 20
 SBF30W175 Single Leaf 3 175 215 20
 SBF35W60 Single Leaf 3.5 60 100 20
 SBF35W100 Single Leaf 3.5 100 140/150 20
 SBF35W150 Single Leaf 3.5 150 190/200 20
 SBF35W175 Single Leaf 3.5 175 215 20
 SBF40W60 Single Leaf 4 60 100 20
 SBF40W100 Single Leaf 4 100 140/150 20
 SBF40W150 Single Leaf 4 150 190/200 20
 SBF40W175 Single Leaf 4 175 215 20
 SBF45W60 Single Leaf 4.5 60 100 20
 SBF45W100 Single Leaf 4.5 100 140/150 20
 SBF45W150 Single Leaf 4.5 150 190/200 20
 SBF45W175 Single Leaf 4.5 175 215 20
 SBF50W60 Single Leaf 5 60 100 20
 SBF50W100 Single Leaf 5 100 140/150 20
 SBF50W150 Single Leaf 5 150 190/200 20
 SBF50W175 Single Leaf 5 175 215 20
Stainless steel Exmet is manufactured from
austenitic stainless steel 1.4301 to BS EN
10088-1. Coil length 20cm.
Expanded steel mesh with no joints or